Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Coulter International Corp.		12/31/2003	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beckman Coulter, Inc.	
Street Address:	4300 Harbor Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Post Office Box 3100	
City:	Fullerton	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92834-3100	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1433262	COULTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (323)934-0202

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 1-323-934-2300 dkeefe@ladas.com Email: Correspondent Name: Ladas & Parry

Address Line 1: 5670 Wilshire Boulevard

Address Line 2: Ms. Iris Hess, Esq./Debie C. Keefe Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ASGN07/0019
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. Iris Hess, Esq.

TRADEMARK

900068168

REEL: 003472 FRAME: 0283

Signature:	/M. Iris Hess, Esq./
Date:	01/31/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=SFX95#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003472 FRAME: 0284

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH **MERGES:**

"COULTER INTERNATIONAL CORP.", A FLORIDA CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO "BECKMAN COULTER, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "BECKMAN COULTER, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2003, AT 6:38 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2003.

8330 060744226

Varret Smith Hindson

AUTHENTICATION: 4979779

DATE: 08-17-06

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003472 FRAME: 0285**

RECORDED: 01/31/2007

2166160